Case No. IPR2022-00464 Patent No. 10,193,600

v.

TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM ERICSSON Patent Owner

Case No. IPR2022-00464 Patent No. 10,193,600

NOTICE OF STIPULATION OF CHANGE TO DUE DATES 1, 2 AND 3



Case No. IPR2022-00464 Patent No. 10,193,600

Petitioner and Patent Owner have conferred and reached an agreement

regarding extension of certain dates set forth in the Scheduling Order (Paper 9)

entered August 17, 2022. As permitted by the Scheduling Order, the parties stipulate

to modify Due Dates 1, 2 and 3 as follows:

Due Date 1, as it relates to Patent Owner's response, from October 31, 2022

to November 30, 2022;

Due Date 2, as it relates to Petitioner's reply, from January 23, 2023 to

February 22, 2023; and

Due Date 3, as it relates to Patent Owner's sur-reply, from March 6, 2023 to

April 5, 2023.

The other Due Dates from the Scheduling Order are not being modified by

this Stipulation.

Dated: October 21, 2022

By: /Chad C. Walters/

Chad C. Walters Reg. No. 48,022

Lead Counsel for Patent Owner Telefonaktiebolaget LM Ericsson

By: /Jennifer C. Bailey/

Jennifer C. Bailey Reg. No. 52,583

Counsel for Petitioner

Apple Inc.



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of the foregoing **NOTICE OF STIPULATION OF CHANGE TO DUE DATES 1, 2 AND 3** was served electronically on October 21, 2022, on counsel of record for the Petitioner as follows:

- Adam.Seitz@eriseip.com;
- Paul.Hart@eriseip.com;
- Jennifer.Bailey@eriseip.com; and
- PTAB@eriseip.com.

Dated: October 21, 2022 By: /Chad C. Walters/

Chad C. Walters (Reg. No. 48,022)

BAKER BOTTS L.L.P.

(214) 953-6500

2001 Ross Ave., Suite 900 Dallas, TX 75201-2980

Attorneys for Patent Owner, Telefonaktiebolaget LM Ericsson

